
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

St.Nr.  

828 

228 

9 

153 

21 

888 

18 

57* 

107 

44 

22 

7 

50 

134 

46 

209 

56 

Name  

Samy Inhofer 

Nico Kindl 

Maximilian Weber 

Max Meyer 

Lukas Blanckertz 

Fynn Russ 

Frederik Metz 

Nevio Biethmann 

Hannes Neubig 

Andreas Hölzl 

Lukas Lämmlein 

Luis Boni 

Malo Krause 

Christopher Lösel 

Nino Lutz 

Leo-C. Sippel 

Mara Lutz 

Wohnort  

Rettenbach 

georgenberg 

Heilsbronn 

Allersberg 

Herrieden 

Altdorf 

Uehlfeld 

Heiligenstadt 

Rietz 

Langenzenn 

Chemnitz 

Trabelsdorf 

Murrhardt 

Zirndorf 

Murrhardt 

Club  

AMC CHAM 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Berching e.V. 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Fränkische Schweiz 

MC Kundl 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Thurm e.V. 

MSC Fränkische Schweiz 

MSC Wieslauftal e.V. im ADAC 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MSV Bühlertann 

Marke  

Husqvarna 

ktm 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Cobra 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

HUsquarna 

Runden  

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Gesamtzeit  

12:14.041 

12:22.643 

12:38.524 

12:47.558 

12:51.655 

12:57.253 

12:57.692 

13:12.984 

13:17.126 

13:20.336 

13:30.404 

13:49.772 

12:18.915 

12:34.986 

13:08.365 

13:09.305 

13:49.572 

Abstand  

8.602 

15.881 

9.034 

4.097 

5.598 

0.439 

15.292 

4.142 

3.210 

10.068 

19.368 

1 Runde 

16.071 

33.379 

0.940 

40.267 

Beste Zeit.  

1:33.493 

1:34.524 

1:37.887 

1:37.894 

1:37.312 

1:39.203 

1:37.720 

1:40.455 

1:40.373 

1:37.806 

1:40.257 

1:46.009 

1:45.602 

1:44.325 

1:54.487 

1:50.092 

1:54.228 

Punkte 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                           Rennleiter: Fritz Schmitt
.
Sportkommissar:  Gerhard Schreiner                            Aushang: ______ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr.: 146/2018

 

SDO-SportTiming

V1 Nordbayern MX MC Ansbach e.V. 
[3] Schueler Kl. B 

2. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 1 Runden) started at 16:25:44 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 

19.05.2018 16:30 

 41. Ansbacher ADAC Motocross
19./20. Mai 2018


